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1 14(1) Edvin Rylén 12,800 12,299 13,600 13,466 12,933 13,800 78,898
Motus Salto

2 12(1) Abdul Rahman 12,666 12,383 13,366 12,599 12,066 13,766 76,846
Motus Salto

3 26(1) Linus Rudman 12,566 11,933 13,033 13,516 12,133 13,566 76,747
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 25(1) Eskil Thor 12,333 12,449 12,700 13,533 12,600 13,000 76,615
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 13(1) Hannes Värendh 11,766 12,399 12,566 12,983 12,000 13,633 75,347
Motus Salto

6 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 12,100 12,083 12,766 12,199 12,233 12,933 74,314
Brommagymnasterna

7 28(1) Birger Thor 12,633 11,449 12,066 12,233 11,100 12,500 71,981
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 11,966 11,016 12,133 12,083 11,900 12,566 71,664
Brommagymnasterna

9 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 12,000 12,133 12,166 11,983 11,566 11,433 71,281
Lulegymnasterna

10 27(1) André Islas 11,100 11,333 11,733 12,599 11,933 12,166 70,864
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 10,433 10,383 11,333 12,049 9,733 12,133 66,064
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 10,300 10,683 10,700 11,183 10,200 10,533 63,599
Lulegymnasterna

13 30(1) Nils Bergmark 9,966 8,016 10,400 10,966 9,033 10,733 59,114
Hammarbygymnasterna



1 14(1) Edvin Rylén 3,60 9,200 12,800
Motus Salto

2 12(1) Abdul Rahman 3,60 9,066 12,666
Motus Salto

3 28(1) Birger Thor 3,60 9,033 12,633
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 26(1) Linus Rudman 4,10 8,466 12,566
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 25(1) Eskil Thor 4,10 8,233 12,333
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 3,50 8,600 12,100
Brommagymnasterna

7 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 4,10 7,900 12,000
Lulegymnasterna

8 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 3,50 8,466 11,966
Brommagymnasterna

9 13(1) Hannes Värendh 3,10 8,666 11,766
Motus Salto

10 27(1) André Islas 3,10 8,000 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 2,50 7,933 10,433
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 3,50 6,800 10,300
Lulegymnasterna

13 30(1) Nils Bergmark 2,50 7,466 9,966
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 25(1) Eskil Thor 3,00 9,266 12,266
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,10 9,533 12,633 12,449

2 13(1) Hannes Värendh 3,00 9,266 12,266
Motus Salto 3,00 9,533 12,533 12,399

3 12(1) Abdul Rahman 3,00 9,166 12,166
Motus Salto 3,10 9,500 12,600 12,383

4 14(1) Edvin Rylén 3,00 9,366 12,366
Motus Salto 4,10 8,133 12,233 12,299

5 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 3,00 9,033 12,033
Lulegymnasterna 3,00 9,233 12,233 12,133

6 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 3,00 8,400 11,400
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,766 12,766 12,083

7 26(1) Linus Rudman 3,00 8,400 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,10 9,366 12,466 11,933

8 28(1) Birger Thor 3,00 9,033 12,033
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 7,866 10,866 11,449

9 27(1) André Islas 3,00 8,300 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 8,366 11,366 11,333

10 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 3,00 7,100 10,100
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 8,933 11,933 11,016

11 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 3,00 6,833 9,833
Lulegymnasterna 3,00 8,533 11,533 10,683

12 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 3,00 8,066 11,066
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 6,700 9,700 10,383

13 30(1) Nils Bergmark 3,00 5,000 8,000
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,00 6,033 8,033 8,016
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1 14(1) Edvin Rylén 4,10 9,500 13,600
Motus Salto

2 12(1) Abdul Rahman 4,10 9,266 13,366
Motus Salto

3 26(1) Linus Rudman 3,60 9,433 13,033
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 3,50 9,266 12,766
Brommagymnasterna

5 25(1) Eskil Thor 3,50 9,200 12,700
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 13(1) Hannes Värendh 3,50 9,066 12,566
Motus Salto

7 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 3,10 9,066 12,166
Lulegymnasterna

8 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 3,50 8,633 12,133
Brommagymnasterna

9 28(1) Birger Thor 3,00 9,066 12,066
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 27(1) André Islas 3,00 8,733 11,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 3,10 8,233 11,333
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 3,00 7,700 10,700
Lulegymnasterna

13 30(1) Nils Bergmark 3,10 7,300 10,400
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 25(1) Eskil Thor 5,00 9,600 14,600
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,466 12,466 13,533

2 26(1) Linus Rudman 5,00 9,400 14,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,633 12,633 13,516

3 14(1) Edvin Rylén 5,00 9,366 14,366
Motus Salto 3,00 9,566 12,566 13,466

4 13(1) Hannes Värendh 5,00 9,600 14,600
Motus Salto 3,00 8,366 11,366 12,983

5 12(1) Abdul Rahman 5,00 9,333 14,333
Motus Salto 3,00 7,866 10,866 12,599

5 27(1) André Islas 3,20 9,366 12,566
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,633 12,633 12,599

7 28(1) Birger Thor 3,20 9,133 12,333
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,133 12,133 12,233

8 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 3,00 9,433 12,433
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 8,966 11,966 12,199

9 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 3,00 8,866 11,866
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,300 12,300 12,083

10 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 3,00 8,966 11,966
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,133 12,133 12,049

11 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 3,20 8,866 12,066
Lulegymnasterna 3,00 8,900 11,900 11,983

12 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 3,00 9,100 12,100
Lulegymnasterna 3,00 7,266 10,266 11,183

13 30(1) Nils Bergmark 3,00 8,400 11,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 7,533 10,533 10,966
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1 14(1) Edvin Rylén 3,60 9,333 12,933
Motus Salto

2 25(1) Eskil Thor 3,60 9,000 12,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 3,50 8,733 12,233
Brommagymnasterna

4 26(1) Linus Rudman 3,00 9,133 12,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 12(1) Abdul Rahman 3,10 8,966 12,066
Motus Salto

6 13(1) Hannes Värendh 3,00 9,000 12,000
Motus Salto

7 27(1) André Islas 3,10 8,833 11,933
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 3,00 8,900 11,900
Brommagymnasterna

9 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 3,60 7,966 11,566
Lulegymnasterna

10 28(1) Birger Thor 3,10 8,000 11,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 2,60 7,600 10,200
Lulegymnasterna

12 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 2,10 7,633 9,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 30(1) Nils Bergmark 2,60 6,433 9,033
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 14(1) Edvin Rylén 4,10 9,700 13,800
Motus Salto

2 12(1) Abdul Rahman 4,10 9,666 13,766
Motus Salto

3 13(1) Hannes Värendh 4,10 9,533 13,633
Motus Salto

4 26(1) Linus Rudman 4,10 9,466 13,566
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 25(1) Eskil Thor 3,60 9,400 13,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 5(1) Alexander Benyammine 3,60 9,333 12,933
Brommagymnasterna

7 6(1) Giorgiy Berdnikov 3,10 9,466 12,566
Brommagymnasterna

8 28(1) Birger Thor 3,10 9,400 12,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 27(1) André Islas 3,00 9,166 12,166
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 29(1) Dexter Edström Sveen 3,10 9,033 12,133
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 23(1) Rasmus Larsson 3,10 8,333 11,433
Lulegymnasterna

12 30(1) Nils Bergmark 3,00 7,733 10,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 24(1) Levi King Boltemo 3,10 7,433 10,533
Lulegymnasterna
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1 9(1) Calle Holm 12,400 11,833 11,533 14,299 12,800 13,066 75,931
KFUM

2 20(1) Yury Evseev 12,733 11,866 10,700 14,416 13,033 12,933 75,681
Lulegymnasterna

3 3(1) Isak Simsek 12,966 12,300 10,300 14,033 11,866 13,200 74,665
Brommagymnasterna

4 1(1) William Sutrowitz 12,500 11,333 12,233 13,116 12,700 12,466 74,348
Brommagymnasterna

5 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 12,100 12,433 11,300 12,183 12,800 12,800 73,616
Brommagymnasterna

6 34(1) Lukas Norin 11,566 11,683 12,066 13,466 13,266 11,533 73,580
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 15(1) Viggo Altarac 11,300 11,833 11,966 13,550 11,800 13,000 73,449
Motus Salto

8 36(1) Osian Carlen 9,800 11,666 11,966 12,833 12,100 12,866 71,231
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 9,666 11,533 10,500 13,216 11,733 12,600 69,248
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 11,100 10,716 11,200 13,433 10,266 12,433 69,148
Lulegymnasterna

11 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 10,466 10,716 10,266 13,166 11,433 12,600 68,647
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 21(1) Olof Antti 9,466 10,433 10,700 13,299 11,566 11,966 67,430
Lulegymnasterna

13 2(1) Luca Ferraro 9,433 11,099 9,333 11,516 11,133 10,766 63,280
Brommagymnasterna

14 33(1) Carl Bergmark 11,200 12,233 13,383 11,500 12,433 60,749
Hammarbygymnasterna

15 10(1) Dante Dahlén 9,633 11,099 9,666 7,083 10,866 11,900 60,247
KFUM

16 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski 13,416 12,100 13,000 38,516
Hammarbygymnasterna

17 32(1) Ian Islas 11,749 11,749
Hammarbygymnasterna

18 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM



1 3(1) Isak Simsek 4,20 8,766 12,966
Brommagymnasterna

2 20(1) Yury Evseev 4,00 8,733 12,733
Lulegymnasterna

3 1(1) William Sutrowitz 3,60 8,900 12,500
Brommagymnasterna

4 9(1) Calle Holm 4,00 8,400 12,400
KFUM

5 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 3,50 8,600 12,100
Brommagymnasterna

6 34(1) Lukas Norin 4,00 7,566 11,566
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 15(1) Viggo Altarac 4,00 7,300 11,300
Motus Salto

8 33(1) Carl Bergmark 3,60 7,600 11,200
Hammarbygymnasterna

9 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 3,60 7,500 11,100
Lulegymnasterna

10 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 3,00 7,466 10,466
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 36(1) Osian Carlen 3,50 6,300 9,800
Hammarbygymnasterna

12 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 2,70 6,966 9,666
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 10(1) Dante Dahlén 3,10 6,533 9,633
KFUM

14 21(1) Olof Antti 2,50 6,966 9,466
Lulegymnasterna

15 2(1) Luca Ferraro 2,10 7,333 9,433
Brommagymnasterna

16 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM

16 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski
Hammarbygymnasterna

16 32(1) Ian Islas
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 3,10 9,166 12,266
Brommagymnasterna 3,60 9,000 12,600 12,433

2 3(1) Isak Simsek 3,10 8,500 11,600
Brommagymnasterna 4,20 8,800 13,000 12,300

3 33(1) Carl Bergmark 3,10 8,400 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,00 8,966 12,966 12,233

4 20(1) Yury Evseev 3,10 8,466 11,566
Lulegymnasterna 3,20 8,966 12,166 11,866

5 9(1) Calle Holm 3,10 9,033 12,133
KFUM 3,60 7,933 11,533 11,833

5 15(1) Viggo Altarac 3,10 8,166 11,266
Motus Salto 3,20 9,200 12,400 11,833

7 32(1) Ian Islas 3,10 8,566 11,666
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,70 8,133 11,833 11,749

8 34(1) Lukas Norin 3,10 7,866 10,966
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,50 7,900 12,400 11,683

9 36(1) Osian Carlen 3,10 7,766 10,866
Hammarbygymnasterna 4,00 8,466 12,466 11,666

10 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 3,10 7,966 11,066
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,70 8,300 12,000 11,533

11 1(1) William Sutrowitz 2,10 8,533 10,633
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,033 12,033 11,333

12 2(1) Luca Ferraro 2,10 8,033 10,133
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,066 12,066 11,099

12 10(1) Dante Dahlén 2,60 8,266 10,866
KFUM 3,60 7,733 11,333 11,099

14 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 2,60 8,133 10,733
Lulegymnasterna 3,00 7,700 10,700 10,716

14 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 3,00 7,300 10,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,60 7,533 11,133 10,716

16 21(1) Olof Antti 3,00 7,600 10,600
Lulegymnasterna 3,10 7,166 10,266 10,433

17 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM

17 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski
Hammarbygymnasterna

Mälarcupen 2016
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1 1(1) William Sutrowitz 3,60 8,633 12,233
Brommagymnasterna

2 34(1) Lukas Norin 3,60 8,466 12,066
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 15(1) Viggo Altarac 3,50 8,466 11,966
Motus Salto

3 36(1) Osian Carlen 3,50 8,466 11,966
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 9(1) Calle Holm 3,00 8,533 11,533
KFUM

6 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 3,00 8,300 11,300
Brommagymnasterna

7 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 2,50 8,700 11,200
Lulegymnasterna

8 20(1) Yury Evseev 2,50 8,200 10,700
Lulegymnasterna

8 21(1) Olof Antti 2,50 8,200 10,700
Lulegymnasterna

10 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 2,50 8,000 10,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 3(1) Isak Simsek 3,00 7,300 10,300
Brommagymnasterna

12 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 3,00 7,266 10,266
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 10(1) Dante Dahlén 2,60 7,066 9,666
KFUM

14 2(1) Luca Ferraro 2,00 7,333 9,333
Brommagymnasterna

15 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM

15 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski
Hammarbygymnasterna

15 32(1) Ian Islas
Hammarbygymnasterna

15 33(1) Carl Bergmark
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 20(1) Yury Evseev 5,00 9,666 14,666
Lulegymnasterna 4,50 9,666 14,166 14,416

2 9(1) Calle Holm 5,00 9,633 14,633
KFUM 4,50 9,466 13,966 14,299

3 3(1) Isak Simsek 5,00 9,400 14,400
Brommagymnasterna 4,50 9,166 13,666 14,033

4 15(1) Viggo Altarac 3,00 9,500 12,500
Motus Salto 5,00 9,600 14,600 13,550

5 34(1) Lukas Norin 5,00 9,400 14,400
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,533 12,533 13,466

6 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 3,50 9,600 13,100
Lulegymnasterna 4,50 9,266 13,766 13,433

7 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski 5,00 9,300 14,300
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,533 12,533 13,416

8 33(1) Carl Bergmark 5,00 9,333 14,333
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,433 12,433 13,383

9 21(1) Olof Antti 3,50 9,433 12,933
Lulegymnasterna 4,50 9,166 13,666 13,299

10 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 5,00 9,033 14,033
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,400 12,400 13,216

11 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 5,00 9,200 14,200
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,133 12,133 13,166

12 1(1) William Sutrowitz 5,00 8,900 13,900
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,333 12,333 13,116

13 36(1) Osian Carlen 5,00 8,466 13,466
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,00 9,200 12,200 12,833

14 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 3,20 9,033 12,233
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,133 12,133 12,183

15 2(1) Luca Ferraro 3,00 7,966 10,966
Brommagymnasterna 3,00 9,066 12,066 11,516

16 10(1) Dante Dahlén 5,00 9,166 14,166
KFUM

17 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM

17 32(1) Ian Islas
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 34(1) Lukas Norin 3,60 9,666 13,266
Hammarbygymnasterna

2 20(1) Yury Evseev 3,60 9,433 13,033
Lulegymnasterna

3 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 3,60 9,200 12,800
Brommagymnasterna

3 9(1) Calle Holm 3,60 9,200 12,800
KFUM

5 1(1) William Sutrowitz 3,60 9,100 12,700
Brommagymnasterna

6 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski 2,60 9,500 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 36(1) Osian Carlen 3,00 9,100 12,100
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 3(1) Isak Simsek 3,10 8,766 11,866
Brommagymnasterna

9 15(1) Viggo Altarac 3,10 8,700 11,800
Motus Salto

10 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 3,00 8,733 11,733
Hammarbygymnasterna

11 21(1) Olof Antti 3,00 8,566 11,566
Lulegymnasterna

12 33(1) Carl Bergmark 2,60 8,900 11,500
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 2,60 8,833 11,433
Hammarbygymnasterna

14 2(1) Luca Ferraro 2,50 8,633 11,133
Brommagymnasterna

15 10(1) Dante Dahlén 2,60 8,266 10,866
KFUM

16 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 3,00 7,266 10,266
Lulegymnasterna

17 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM

17 32(1) Ian Islas
Hammarbygymnasterna
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1 3(1) Isak Simsek 4,10 9,100 13,200
Brommagymnasterna

2 9(1) Calle Holm 4,00 9,066 13,066
KFUM

3 15(1) Viggo Altarac 3,60 9,400 13,000
Motus Salto

3 31(1) Oliver Lewandovski 3,60 9,400 13,000
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 20(1) Yury Evseev 4,10 8,833 12,933
Lulegymnasterna

6 36(1) Osian Carlen 3,60 9,266 12,866
Hammarbygymnasterna

7 4(1) Joar Adolfsson 3,60 9,200 12,800
Brommagymnasterna

8 35(1) Hugo Woxblom 3,60 9,000 12,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

8 37(1) Hugo Ehinger 3,60 9,000 12,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

10 1(1) William Sutrowitz 3,60 8,866 12,466
Brommagymnasterna

11 19(1) Benjamin Myrestam 3,60 8,833 12,433
Lulegymnasterna

11 33(1) Carl Bergmark 3,60 8,833 12,433
Hammarbygymnasterna

13 21(1) Olof Antti 3,50 8,466 11,966
Lulegymnasterna

14 10(1) Dante Dahlén 3,60 8,300 11,900
KFUM

15 34(1) Lukas Norin 3,60 7,933 11,533
Hammarbygymnasterna

16 2(1) Luca Ferraro 3,10 7,666 10,766
Brommagymnasterna

17 11(1) Albin Esteve-Gordon
KFUM

17 32(1) Ian Islas
Hammarbygymnasterna
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Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Result Trean

Pl # Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault P.Bars H.Bar Total
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1 16(1) Emil Espling 10,533 12,716 10,300 11,816 11,666 12,666 69,697
Lulegymnasterna

2 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 11,900 9,933 10,333 11,766 11,200 12,366 67,498
KFUM

3 38(1) Linus Lykvist 8,600 11,683 11,566 11,399 11,300 12,666 67,214
Hammarbygymnasterna

4 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 9,033 11,366 10,633 12,083 11,733 12,333 67,181
Lulegymnasterna

5 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 9,100 12,416 11,633 11,399 11,533 10,933 67,014
Lulegymnasterna

6 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 8,100 10,283 9,733 10,900 10,533 11,333 60,882
KFUM



1 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 4,10 7,800 11,900
KFUM

2 16(1) Emil Espling 4,00 6,533 10,533
Lulegymnasterna

3 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 2,00 7,100 9,100
Lulegymnasterna

4 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 3,00 6,033 9,033
Lulegymnasterna

5 38(1) Linus Lykvist 2,00 6,600 8,600
Hammarbygymnasterna

6 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 2,00 6,100 8,100
KFUM

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Trean

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Floor
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1 16(1) Emil Espling 4,60 8,533 13,133
Lulegymnasterna 4,00 8,300 12,300 12,716

2 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 3,10 8,733 11,833
Lulegymnasterna 3,50 9,500 13,000 12,416

3 38(1) Linus Lykvist 2,60 8,766 11,366
Hammarbygymnasterna 3,80 8,200 12,000 11,683

4 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 3,10 6,800 9,900
Lulegymnasterna 3,50 9,333 12,833 11,366

5 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 1,50 7,733 9,233
KFUM 3,10 8,233 11,333 10,283

6 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 1,50 7,866 9,366
KFUM 3,10 7,400 10,500 9,933

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Trean

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Pommel Horse
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1 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 2,60 9,033 11,633
Lulegymnasterna

2 38(1) Linus Lykvist 3,50 8,066 11,566
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 3,00 7,633 10,633
Lulegymnasterna

4 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 2,10 8,233 10,333
KFUM

5 16(1) Emil Espling 2,50 7,800 10,300
Lulegymnasterna

6 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 2,50 7,233 9,733
KFUM

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Trean

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Still Rings
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1 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 2,00 9,533 11,533
Lulegymnasterna 3,50 9,133 12,633 12,083

2 16(1) Emil Espling 2,10 8,966 11,066
Lulegymnasterna 3,60 8,966 12,566 11,816

3 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 3,50 9,133 12,633
KFUM 2,00 8,900 10,900 11,766

4 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 2,00 9,333 11,333
Lulegymnasterna 2,00 9,466 11,466 11,399

4 38(1) Linus Lykvist 2,10 9,466 11,566
Hammarbygymnasterna 2,10 9,133 11,233 11,399

6 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 2,00 8,700 10,700
KFUM 2,00 9,100 11,100 10,900

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Trean

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Vault
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1 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 3,00 8,733 11,733
Lulegymnasterna

2 16(1) Emil Espling 3,10 8,566 11,666
Lulegymnasterna

3 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 2,60 8,933 11,533
Lulegymnasterna

4 38(1) Linus Lykvist 3,00 8,300 11,300
Hammarbygymnasterna

5 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 3,00 8,200 11,200
KFUM

6 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 2,60 7,933 10,533
KFUM

Mälarcupen 2016
November 4th-6th

Stockholm, Sweden

Event result Trean

Pl # Name D E Pen Points

Parallel Bars
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1 16(1) Emil Espling 4,10 8,566 12,666
Lulegymnasterna

1 38(1) Linus Lykvist 3,60 9,066 12,666
Hammarbygymnasterna

3 7(1) Eric Christiansen/Sköld 3,60 8,766 12,366
KFUM

4 17(1) Nicolai Tretten 3,50 8,833 12,333
Lulegymnasterna

5 8(1) Marcus Lindblom 3,50 7,833 11,333
KFUM

6 18(1) Johan Rosendahl 2,10 8,833 10,933
Lulegymnasterna
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